ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY (Name and Address): Lawrence A. Haun (Bar # 88600)	TELEPHONE NO.: (209) 532-1958	FOR RECORDER'S OR SECRETARY OF STATE'S USE ONLY	
Attorney at Law			
270 S. Barretta St., 2nd Floor, PO Box 1056			
Sonora, California 95370		·	
ATTORNEY FOR (Name): ODD FELLOWS HOMEOWNERS A	ASSOC., Plaintiff		
NAME OF COURT: TUOLUMNE COUNTY SUPERIOR			
STREET ADDRESS: 41 W. Yaney St.		COPY TO CLIENT	
MAILING ADDRESS:		FOR INFORMATION	
CITY AND ZIP CODE: Sonora 95370			
BRANCH NAME: Limited Civil			
PLAINTIFF: ODD FELLOWS HOMEOWNERS ASS	OC.		
DESCRIPANT. DODEDT I OFFI ATTY			
DEFENDANT: ROBERT J. GELLATLY			
		CACCALIMED.	
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF SATISFACTION OF J	UDGMENT	CASE NUMBER:	
	NSTALLMENT		
		SC 11752 FOR COURT USE ONLY	
 Satisfaction of the judgment is acknowledged as completing): 	follows (see footnote " before	TON COOK! USE ONE!	
a. X Full satisfaction		·	
(1) X Judgment is satisfied in full.			
(2) The judgment creditor has acco	epted payment or perfor-	FILED	
mance other than that specific	ed in the judgment in full		1
satisfaction of the judgment.		AUG 15 2000	l
b. Partial satisfaction		Superior Court of California	ĺ
The amount received in partial satisfacti	on of the judgment is	County of Tuolumne	ĺ
\$		Chamican	l
c Matured installment			
All matured installments under the insta	llment judgment have been	Clerk	
satisfied as of (date):			
2. Full name and address of judgment creditor:	T D 04 05225		
Odd Fellows Homeowners Assoc., PO Box 116	Long Barn, CA 95335		
2. Full pages and address of accions of accions		I CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING DOCUM	ENT
3. Full name and address of assignee of record, if a	iny.	IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE	100 100 100
		DOCUMENT ON FILE IN THIS OFFICE.	
4 Full name and address of judgment debtor being	fully or partially released:		
 Full name and address of judgment debtor being fully or partially released: Robert J. Gellaty, 453 Leslie Avenue, Stockton, CA 95202 		Fran L. Jurcse	
,,		COURT EXECUTIVE OFFICE SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFO	ER
5. a. Judgment entered on (date): March 21, 200	า	COUNTY OF TUOLUMNE	
(1) in judgment book volume n		ST DATE 8-15-00	•
b. Renewal entered on (date):	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CLERK THU LY PLANT	
(1) in judgment book volume n	o.: (2) page no.:	- Company	8
			NAMES OF
6. X An X abstract of judgment	certified copy of the judgment	has been recorded as follows (complete all	
information for each county where record	ded):		
COUNTY	DATE OF RECORDING	BOOK NUMBER PAGE NUMBER	
Tuolumne	May 9, 2000	1670 94	
San Joaquin	May 15, 2000	Document No. 00053491	
7. A notice of judgment lien has been filed in	the office of the Secretary of State	e as file number	
(specify):	~	Λ	
NOTICE TO JUDGMENT DEBTOR: If this is an acknowledge	wledgment of full satisfaction of	judgment, it will have to be recorded in each	i
county shown in item 6 above, if any, in order to relea	se the judgment lien, an⁄d w⁄ll ha	ve to be filed in the office of the Secretary of	
State to terminate any judgment lien on personal proper	ty.	(/ * 1	
Date: 4 - 414 0000	WHAAA	11 CM	
Date: August 14, 2000	(SIGNATURE OF JUDGE	MENT CREDITOR OR ASSIGNEE OF CREDITOR OR ATTORNEY)	,
*The names of the judgment creditor and judgment debtor must be	stated as shown in any Abstract of Judg	ment which was recorded and is being released by this	-

Ine names of the judgment creditor and judgment debtor must be stated as shown in satisfaction. A separate notary acknowledgment must be attached for each signature.

Form approved by the Judicial Council of California EJ-100 [Rev. July 1, 1983](Cor. 7/84)

JC Forms for HotDocs TM

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF SATISFA Id judgment debtor must be stated as shown in any Abstract of Judgment which was ledgment must be attached for each signature.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT

CCP 724.060, 724.120, 724.250

ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT State of <u>California</u> County of Tuolumne On August 14, 2000 before me, Christine Paden, Notary Public Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public") personally appeared __Lawrence A. Haun Name(s) of Signer(s) In personally known to me proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), CHRISTINE PADEN and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the Commission # 1122224 person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) Notary Public — California acted, executed the instrument. **Tuolumne County** My Comm. Expires Jan 15, 2001 WITNESS my hand and official seal. OPTIONAL -Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. **Description of Attached Document** Acknowledgment of Satisfaction of Judgment Title or Type of Document: _ Document Date: August 14, 2000 _____Number of Pages: One Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: ____ Signer's Name: _____ ☐ Individual ☐ Individual ☐ Corporate Officer ☐ Corporate Officer Title(s): Title(s): __ ☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Trustee ☐ Trustee

Signer Is Representing:

☐ Guardian or Conservator

☐ Other:

Signer Is Representing:

☐ Guardian or Conservator

☐ Other:

Top of thumb here